
Life cycle of living 
creature

THE VERY HUNGRY CATERPILLAR



Life cycle of a caterpillar.

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=75NQK-S
m1YY&feature=youtu.be 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=75NQK-Sm1YY&feature=youtu.be
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=75NQK-Sm1YY&feature=youtu.be


Life cycle- Butterfly 



Worksheet 1:
life cycle of a butterfly



Life cycle-Frog
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=MJOSoJNeu54&feature=yo
utu.be 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=MJOSoJNeu54&feature=youtu.be
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=MJOSoJNeu54&feature=youtu.be


Life cycle-Chicken
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wYKJkHcaMzE 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wYKJkHcaMzE


Life cycle-Pumpkin

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=RDIwJHZdclM 

Sprout    發芽

Vine       藤蔓

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ifLMJLN-A9w
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=tU-GwFHQZI8 
Pumpkin Song   

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=RDIwJHZdclM
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ifLMJLN-A9w
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=tU-GwFHQZI8


Parts of a plant

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=p3St51F4kE8 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=p3St51F4kE8


Life cycle-Mankind
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=9d4ODP5n8Ps 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=9d4ODP5n8Ps


Life cycle-Mosquito



Pet raising https://youtu.be/-llXiZg466
0

https://youtu.be/-llXiZg4660
https://youtu.be/-llXiZg4660


Planted the seeds

Date: 2021.03.19

Seeds sprout
Date: 2021.03.22



Comes out leaves
Date: 2021.03.26

Height/ Tall

• 2021.03.22-----3.5 cm
• 2021.03.24-----6 cm

• 2021.03.26-----9 cm
• 2021.03.30-----11.5 cm

• 2021.04.06-----13 cm
• 2021.04.09-----15 cm



Height/ Tall

• 2021.03.30-----3 cm

• 2021.04.06-----11 cm
• 2021.04.09-----13.5 cm

• 2021.04.12-----
• 2021.04.14-----
• 2021.04.16-----

Comes out leaves
Date: 2021.04.06

Seeds sprout
Date: 2021.03.30



Height/ Tall

• 2021.03.30-----6 cm

• 2021.04.06-----13.5 cm
• 2021.04.09-----25 cm

• 2021.04.12-----
• 2021.04.14-----
• 2021.04.16-----

Comes out leaves
Date: 2021.04.06

Seeds sprout
Date: 2021.03.30



Use your ruler to estimate the 
height of your plants.



How tall your plants are?

Use your ruler now!



Problems solving 問題解決

It your plants grow 
too high and can’t 
stand all by 
themselves. 

What can you do to 
help them?



Webbing



Video-
給他一個家（流浪狗紀錄片）

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=4-qBE_
ZLOXs&feature=share  

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=4-qBE_ZLOXs&feature=share
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=4-qBE_ZLOXs&feature=share


Song
Care pet song for the kids.

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=LQTvS7CPDxE&featur
e=youtu.be

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=LQTvS7CPDxE&feature=youtu.be
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=LQTvS7CPDxE&feature=youtu.be

